
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

No. 

816 

21 

x79 

H245 

16 

H16 

45 

Name 

Roger Metz 

Thai Diep 

Jordan Levitt 

Mark Forenbaher 

Tammy Metz 

Orange E30 

Alan Cohen 

Class 

TTU 

TT3 

Instructor 

HPDE 

TTU 

HPDE 

Super Touring 2 

Model 

R8 

Evolution IX 

M3 

Evolution 

Z4 M Coupe 

E30 

CTS-V 

Year 

2010 

2006 

1995 

2007 

2009 

Make 

Audi 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

BMW 

Cadillac 

Color 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Silver 

Silver 

Orange 

Silver 

Year 

Motorsports Performance Group 

Diff 

2.167 

2.407 

3.045 

8.616 

13.178 

Best Tm 

1:13.281 

1:15.448 

1:15.688 

1:16.326 

1:21.897 

1:26.459 

In Lap 

8 

8 

7 

5 

3 

5 

0 

Printed: 5/6/2017 11:38:19 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results: Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car # shows "ng" or your class is "Inactive" your car # is invalid 

For available car numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Lightning 

HPDE 

HPDE (Sat 1) 

Practice started at 9:02:00 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

5/6/2017 09:00 AM 


